 ! "#$%#&#'()*'$+,-+$
 !"#$%&#'()*+,(!*' !"#$%&#'()*+,(!*'
-. /0% 1% 23% &% 4% 4% 3% 5
6!"# -7#8(9(8+,(!*'
5 :(,;!<,%!7,(!*'
6
:(,;%;!$"(*)%=>+?#%%
@3A%0&6B

Selecting Cables (SGMEV 200-V Class)
2Servomotor Power Cable
Servomotor
Rated
Output
Name Length
Order No.
Specifications
Flexible Type*
0.1 kW
0.75 kW
For Servomotor without
Holding Brakes
03 m DP9325252-3G
05 m DP9325252-5G
10 m DP9325252-10G
15 m DP9325252-15G
20 m DP9325252-20G
For Servomotor with
Holding Brakes
03 m DP9325253-3G
05 m DP9325253-5G
10 m DP9325253-10G
15 m DP9325253-15G
20 m DP9325253-20G
1.5 kW
For Servomotor without
Holding Brakes
03 m DP9325254-3G
05 m DP9325254-5G
10 m DP9325254-10G
15 m DP9325254-15G
20 m DP9325254-20G
For Servomotor with
Holding Brakes
03 m DP9325255-3G
05 m DP9325255-5G
10 m DP9325255-10G
15 m DP9325255-15G
20 m DP9325255-20G
2Cables Connections
3Standard Wiring (Max. encoder cable length: 20 m)
CAUTION
cable and encoder cable at least 30 cm, and do not bundle or run

-V SERIE
-V SERIE-V SERIE
S
-V SERIE-V SERIE∑-V SERIE-V SERIE-V SERIESS ∑∑S∑∑-V SERIE-V SERIE  !"#$%&'%
∑∑-V SERIE∑∑-V SERIE-V SERIES-V SERIE-V SERIE
∑-V SERIES
 -V SERIE-V SERIE!"#$%&'%-V SERIE-V SERIESS $
Name Length
Order No.
Specifications
Flexible Type
Cables with Connectors on
both sides
3 m DP9325256-3G
5 m DP9325256-5G
10 m DP9325256-10G
15 m DP9325256-15G
20 m DP9325256-20G
2Encoder Cables (Max. length: 20 m)
Specification Model
Hypertac power connector IP67 for 200 VAC SGMEV motors SPOC-06K-FSDN169
Hypertac encoder connector IP67 for SGMEV motors SPOC-17H-FRON169

Selecting Cables (SGMEV 400-V Class)
2Servomotor Power Cable
Servomotor
Rated
Output
Name Length
Order No.
Specifications
Flexible Type*
0.2 kW
1.5 kW
For Servomotor without
Holding Brakes
03 m JZSP-CMM20D15-03G
05 m JZSP-CMM20D15-05G
10 m JZSP-CMM20D15-10G
15 m JZSP-CMM20D15-15G
20 m JZSP-CMM20D15-20G
For Servomotor with
Holding Brakes
03 m JZSP-CMM30D15-03G
05 m JZSP-CMM30D15-05G
10 m JZSP-CMM30D15-10G
15 m JZSP-CMM30D15-15G
20 m JZSP-CMM30D15-20G
2Cables Connections
3Standard Wiring (Max. encoder cable length: 20 m)
CAUTION
and encoder cable at least 30 cm, and do not bundle or run them in